D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26009 Zi ggy
2 26008 Chaos!
3 26014 Sul |y
26004 Bounder
26002 Artem s
D stance: 137 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22065 M ya
2 22025 d ance
3 22041 Spirit
4 22047 Johnny B
22016 Kira
22040 Ti a
22059 Kayl a
22045 Razz
22038 Nak oma
22020 Shay
22037 Zip
22046 Mac
22070 Sl i der
D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16009 Remnus
2 16016 Deener
D stance: 128 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12008 Mat ri x

Saturday, October 13, 2012

Advanced Jumpers

35 seconds Advanced
Ti me TFl ts R
22.10 0.00 0
23.16 0.00 0
22.08 0.00 0
No Ti me 0.00 0
29. 90 0.00 0

35 seconds Advanced
Ti me TFl ts R
19. 69 0.00 0
20. 37 0.00 0
20. 94 0.00 0
23.49 0.00 0
24. 85 0.00 0
28.92 0.00 0
30. 29 0.00 0
23. 86 0.00 0
24. 96 0.00 0
24. 60 0.00 0
27. 39 0.00 0
35.83 0. 83 0
28.58 0.00 0

38 seconds Advanced
Ti me TFl ts R
22.77 0.00 0
23. 68 0.00 0

39 seconds Advanced
Ti me TFl ts R
28. 61 0.00 0

26 inch Judge:

S

NODMNPEFO

22 inch Judge:

S

OMNMNNPPOOOOOODO

16 inch Judge:

S

0
0

12 inch Judge:

S

0

F

R O OOoOOo

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

F

o

F

0

G eg Beck
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5.00
0 10. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
G eg Beck
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 10. 00
0 10. 00
0 10. 83
1 Elim
G eg Beck
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
G eg Beck
E Scor e
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

11
52. 4%



Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P22025 Nyke 22.70 0. 00 0 0
2 P22005 Tenbi 25. 60 0. 00 0 0
3 P22013 Sunny 35. 49 0. 00 0 0
4 P22017 Tucker 27.19 0. 00 0 1
P22016 Cus 36. 69 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16025 Pancho 28. 27 0. 00 0 0
2 P16003 Roscoe 29. 95 0. 00 0 0
3 P16027 Poet 34.56 0. 00 0 0
4 P16004 Pi ppy 40. 58 2.58 0 0
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12007 Bonni e 30.11 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P08001 Sofie 40. 47 0. 00 0 0
P08019 Hanni bal Absent
P08003 Louie Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 72. 7%

22 inch Judge: Greg Beck
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 5. 00
1 0 20. 00

16 inch Judge: Greg Beck
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 2.58

12 inch Judge: Geg Beck
F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified

8 inch Judge: G eg Beck

F E Score
0 0 0.00 Qalified



Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace

1 26009

2 26014
26002

Armband Nane

Zi ggy
Sul |y

Artem s

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace

22025
22045
22046
22042
22016
22070
22041
22037
22007

A WN PP

Armband Nane

d ance
Razz
Mac
Cash
Kira
Sli der
Spirit
Zip
Kar ma

Openi ng: 57 seconds

Pl ace

16016
16017
16008
16012

A WOWN PP

Armband Nane

Deener
Cus
Sophi e
Ri co

Openi ng: 58 seconds

Pl ace

1 12008
2 12006

Armband Nane

Mat ri x
Fi ona

Advanced
Ti me

38.94
43.78

No Ti ne

Advanced
Ti me

29
.02

97

2ENEZ535 5

Advanced
Ti me

57. 00
45. 71
43. 89
61. 56

Advanced
Ti me

52.85
51.10

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Ti me
Ti me

26 inch

22

16

12

RC1

1+7
1+7

nch
RC1

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+0

nch

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4

nch

1+7
142

Judge:

1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+0

Judge:

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+5

Saturday, October 13, 2012
Advanced Snooker

G eg Beck
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

G eg Beck
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH

142

G eg Beck
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH

1+6

1+7

G eg Beck
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH

RC6

RC6

RC6

C's

27
27

C's

27
27
27
20

C's

27
27

Scor e

51
51
Elim

Scor e

50
50
30
24
21
15
9
2
1

Scor e

52
51
48
47

Scor e

51
44

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22017 Tucker 43. 41
2 P22025 Nyke 15. 10
3 P22013 Sunny

Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P16030 Jake

Openi ng: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12007 Bonni e

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

Per f ormance ||

Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance || Snooker

22 inch Judge: Greg Beck

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

146 1+5 1+7
1+7 1+0

No Ti ne 1+0

16 inch Judge: Greg Beck

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

No Ti ne 1+0

12 inch Judge: Geg Beck

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

No Ti ne 1+0

0. 0%

Scor e

48
9
1

Scor e

Scor e

Qualified



Saturday, October 13, 2012
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 47 seconds Advanced Open
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
3 26002 Artem s 49. 93 0 1
26003 Lot us
4 22070 Sli der 40. 75 0 0
26009 Zi ggy
22020 Shay 53. 89 0 1
26016 d ock 18
2 22062 Tag! 34.41 0 0
22065 M ya
1 22025 d ance 37. 60 0 0
22045 Razz
22007 Kar ma 39. 60 0 1
22059 Kayl a
16008 Sophi e 52. 25 1 1
22053 Ace
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 48 seconds Advanced M ni
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 12006 Fi ona 74. 39 0 0
16003 Avi shai
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

Greg Beck
E

0

Greg Beck
E

0

Scor e

54. 93

60. 75

118. 89

54.41

37.60 Qualified

Qualified

64. 60

62. 25

Scor e

94. 39



Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 50 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Greg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P22017 Tucker 45. 31 0 0 0 0 45. 31
P22034 Baron
3 P16027 Poet 47. 42 1 2 0 0 62. 42
P22025 Nyke
4 P12004 Ketch'um 73.71 0 1 2 0 118. 71

P16025 Pancho

2 P12019 Mles 45. 75 0 0 0 0 45. 75
P22017 *** Tucker ***

Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 51 seconds Per f ormance || M ni  Judge: Greg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P08009 M ng 45. 57 0 0 0 0 45. 57

P12007 Bonni e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

5

Percent Qualified: 55.6%

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 26009 Zi ggy
2 26008 Chaos!
3 26003 Lot us
4 26014 Sul |y
26004 Bounder
D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 22065 M ya
2 22046 Mac
3 22063 Stella
4 22016 Kira
22059 Kayl a
22068 Rhymne
22037 Zip
22062 Tag!
22070 Slider
22045 Razz
22040 Tia
22041 Spirit
22054 Leah
22025 d ance
22042 Cash
22018 Gem
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16010 Fl ash
2 16003 Avi sha
16004 Yao M ng
D stance: 158 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12006 Fi ona

Saturday, October 13, 2012

58 seconds
Ti me

35.61
41.76
57.82
43, 97
No Ti e

58 seconds
Ti me

36. 00
39. 46
39. 65
41.54
54,02
37. 68
40. 86
41. 29
50. 78
58. 06
67.22
41. 84
69. 89
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

60 seconds
Ti me
57.83

63. 17
No Ti ne

62 seconds
Ti me

65. 55

Advanced Standard

Advanced 26 inch Judge: Geg Beck
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Advanced 22 inch Judge: Greg Beck
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 06 0 1 0 0 5. 06
9.22 0 0 0 0 9.22
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
11. 89 0 1 1 0 36. 89
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Advanced 16 inch Judge: Greg Beck
TFIts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3.17 0 0 0 0 3.17
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Advanced 12 inch Judge: Geg Beck
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3.55 0 0 0 0 3.55

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 13, 2012
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P22017 Tucker 51. 95 0. 00 0 0
2 P22023 Pi per 53. 60 0. 00 0 0
3 P22013 Sunny 65. 55 4.55 0 0
4 P22001 Sookie S 43. 31 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16030 Jake 60. 40 0. 00 0 0
2 P16027 Poet 61. 23 0.23 0 0
3 P16004 Pi ppy 62. 88 1.88 0 0
4 P16003 Roscoe 65. 44 4. 44 0 1
P16025 Pancho No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12004 Ketch'um 63. 22 0.22 0 1
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 PO8009 M ng 64. 00 0. 00 0 1
2 P08017 Dusty 72.80 7.80 0 0
P08003 Louie Absent
P08019 Hanni bal Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

F

O O oo

F

OO oOoo

F

0

F

0
0

22 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

E

R O OOOo

12 inch Judge:

E

0

8 inch Judge:

E

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
4.55
10. 00

Scor e
0. 00
0.23
1.88

9. 44
Elim

Scor e

5.22

Scor e

G eg Beck

Qualified
Qualified

G eg Beck

Qualified

G eg Beck

G eg Beck



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN P

26009
26014
26002
26016
26003

Zi ggy
Sul |y

Artem
d ock
Lot us

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

22047
22007
22046
22045
22029
22037
22038
22042
22016

Johnny
Kar ma
Mac
Razz

Pi

Zip
Nakoma
Cash
Kira

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2
3

16008
16009
16003

Sophi e
Renus
Avi sha

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

12008

Mat ri x

Ganbl e:
Ti

41
37

S 44,

18 39
42

Ganbl e:
Ti

B 43.
42.
39.
41.
40.
40.
43.
39.
48.

Ganbl e:
Ti

44
44
[ 47

Ganbl e:
Ti

Saturday, October 13, 2012
Advanced Gamblers

15 seconds

nme

.37
.95
38
.01
.99

5pt

NFENDNDN

15 seconds

nme

14
67
68
46
39
15
71
79
40

5pt

NDNOFPDNDMNDNDNDN

16 seconds

nme

.82
.92
. 20

5pt

17 seconds

nme

5pt

No Ti ne 1

Updated
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
3 5
2 4
2 5
2 5
0 5
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
2 8
2 5
2 6
2 6
2 5
3 3
2 4
0 3
1 5
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
2 5
1 4
2 2
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
1 3

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

=~ OO

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

P WOoONORFREFELEMDN

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

IS

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

0

Gambl e

25
25
25
25
25

Gambl e

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Gambl e

25
25

Gambl e

G eg Beck
Scor e

61
54
51
50
46

G eg Beck
Scor e

59
55
54
54
51
47
45
44
24

G eg Beck
Scor e

53

45
14

G eg Beck
Scor e

14

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed


Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
Updated


Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

15
83. 3%



Saturday, October 13, 2012

Performancell Gamblers

Updated
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Greg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 pP22023 Pi per 45,12 1 2 5 0 25 46 Qualified
2 P22016 Cus 43. 45 1 2 3 1 25 43 Qualified
3 P22005 Tenbi 48. 02 1 1 3 0 14
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Geg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16016 Kona 43. 42 1 2 4 3 25 47 Qualified
2 P16027 Poet 42.92 1 2 4 0 25 44 Qualified
P16007 Cosi Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Geg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12004 Ketch' um 39. 62 2 0 4 2 25 45 Qualified
2 P12007 Bonnie 58. 04 2 0 4 3 21
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance || 8 inch Judge: G eg Beck
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P08019 Hanni bal Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 71.4%


Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
Updated
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